21st September 2011

Part No
0310002

Part No

0330105
0332058
0332059
0332039
0332041
0332043
0332045

0320021
0320043

0310030
0310034

3210011
0120140
3210071

0310025

0310100

0320200
0330238
0330239
0330055
0330240
0330216

0310037

Description
Infant resuscitation cabinet, type 2

Parts required are listed below
Description

Resuscitation cabinet, type 2

Medirail. 0.3m (top), for Shuttleworth Cabinet
Medirail. 0.4m (middle & bottom), for Shuttleworth
Spacer for Medirail, 200mm [use 8]

Screw for Medirail, 35mm x M6 [use 8]

Lock nut for Medirail, M6 [use 8]

Fibre washer for Medirail, M6 [use 8]

Resuscitation bed, 35cm flat, with lip
Mattress, 35cm

Tom Thumb TT480 with circuit, adapter, mask
Tom Thumb TT490-15-3 with circuit, adapter, mask
Includes:

NeoPEEP resuscitation circuit

Adapter, NeoPEEP to Tom Thumb, reusable

Size 1 mask

Wall mounted radiant warmer

Digital Apgar Timer

Requires sub-assembly components
Apgar Mounting Bracket - Comprises of:
Mounting plate

Mounting plate screws

Medirail mount

Medirail mount knob

Medirail mount screws

Low suction controller (complete with hose)

Breakdown

Supplier
Viamed

Supplier

W Shuttleworth

Key Health / Tanda
Key Health / Tanda
Plastic Parts Centre
Screwfix

Screwfix

Farnell

Appleyards
Parkhouse

Viamed
Viamed

Marshall Products
Instrumentation Ind.
Marshall Products

Nufer

Viamed

KSJ Engineering
RS

Therapy Equipment
RS

RS

Therapy Equipment

Quantity
5

Qty Req.

5

5
10
40
40
40
40

5
5

(6,144,

5

5
5
10
5
5
10

5

Page 2

(saleable stock)

In Stock Min Req. Ordered
25
7
12
OK
OK
OK
OK

68
180
509

17

1 4

0 5
82
1 (Error, loads downstairs)
63
70
306

POR Notes

Needs production job

Ryan also needs 10

Queued for production

Needs POR



0310035
0330040

3833-132
9910-340S

3833-007-1

0320010
0330520

0330035

0310020

0330065

0390056
0390057
0390053
0390054

0391045
0391050

0310200
0320220
0332010
0111230
0120103
0320010

Low suction controller (no hose, see below)
Suction hose assembly (3m)

Vacsax suction cannister

Vacsax disposable liner

Supply single, see also p/n 9910-340 (box of 25)
Vacsax tapered connector

Supply single, see also p/n 3833-007 (10pk)
Universal rail clamp with 'V' for Vacsax jar

Label: Viamed logo for 'V' clamp

Suction clear tubing, 1m

Size 3 storage bin

No.6 self-tapping screws (to secure bed)
Use 6 per bed, this p/n is box 100

Label: Viamed logo (domed), for front
Label:Support door (domed), for door
Label: Address and serial number
Label: Caution (for fixed bed)

Operator manual — Resuscitation cabinet
Installation manual — Resuscitation cabinet

Low flow air / oxygen blender kit

Flowmeter tapered outlet connector

Blender port blanking cap

AX300 inc. R17

Paediatric T-adapter (instead of standard T)
Universal rail clamp with 'V' for oxygen monitor

Rubber bumper feet for door.

Breakdown

Oxylitre
Oxylitre

Vacsax
Vacsax

Vacsax

Therapy Equipment
Pendle Signs

Therapy Equipment

Farnell

Farnell

Pendle Signs
Pendle Signs
Pendle Signs
Pendle Signs

Viamed
Viamed

Inspiration Healthcare
Inspiration Healthcare
Inspiration Healthcare
Teledyne

Teledyne

Therapy Equipment
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0 0
0 0
5 14
5 57
5 59
5 2
5 OK
5 56
15 105
30 309
5 OK
3 OK
5 OK
5 OK
5 SH to print
1 SH to print
On/a
On/a
On/a
On/a
On/a
On/a
10 0

Needs POR

Needs POR



