

Breakdown

21st September 2011

Part No	Description	Supplier	Quantity
0310002	Infant resuscitation cabinet, type 2	Viamed	5

Parts required are listed below

Part No	Description	Supplier	(saleable stock)				POR Notes
			Qty Req.	In Stock	Min Req.	Ordered	
0330105	Resuscitation cabinet, type 2	W Shuttleworth	5	25			
0332058	Medirail. 0.3m (top), for Shuttleworth Cabinet	Key Health / Tanda	5	7			
0332059	Medirail. 0.4m (middle & bottom), for Shuttleworth	Key Health / Tanda	10	12			
0332039	Spacer for Medirail, 200mm [use 8]	Plastic Parts Centre	40	OK			
0332041	Screw for Medirail, 35mm x M6 [use 8]	Screwfix	40	OK			
0332043	Lock nut for Medirail, M6 [use 8]	Screwfix	40	OK			
0332045	Fibre washer for Medirail, M6 [use 8]	Farnell	40	OK			
0320021	Resuscitation bed, 35cm flat, with lip	Appleyards	5	7			
0320043	Mattress, 35cm	Parkhouse	5	40			
0310030	Tom Thumb TT480 with circuit, adapter, mask	Viamed	0		0		
0310034	Tom Thumb TT490-15-3 with circuit, adapter, mask	Viamed	5	0	5		Needs production job
<i>Includes:</i>							
3210011	NeoPEEP resuscitation circuit	Marshall Products	5	68			
0120140	Adapter, NeoPEEP to Tom Thumb, reusable	Instrumentation Ind.	5	180			
3210071	Size 1 mask	Marshall Products	5	509			
0310025	Wall mounted radiant warmer	Nufer	5	17			
0310100	Digital Apgar Timer	Viamed	5	1	4		Ryan also needs 10
<i>Requires sub-assembly components</i>							
0320200	Apgar Mounting Bracket - Comprises of:		5	0	5		Queued for production
0330238	Mounting plate	KSJ Engineering	5	82			
0330239	Mounting plate screws	RS	10	1 (Error, loads downstairs)			
0330055	Medirail mount	Therapy Equipment	5	63			
0330240	Medirail mount knob	RS	5	70			
0330216	Medirail mount screws	RS	10	306			
0310037	Low suction controller (complete with hose)	Therapy Equipment	5	2	3		Needs POR

Breakdown					
0310035	Low suction controller (no hose, see below)	Oxylitre	0	0	
0330040	Suction hose assembly (3m)	Oxylitre	0	0	
3833-132	Vacsax suction cannister	Vacsax	5	14	
9910-340S	Vacsax disposable liner <i>Supply single, see also p/n 9910-340 (box of 25)</i>	Vacsax	5	57	
3833-007-1	Vacsax tapered connector <i>Supply single, see also p/n 3833-007 (10pk)</i>	Vacsax	5	59	
0320010	Universal rail clamp with 'V' for Vacsax jar	Therapy Equipment	5	2	Needs POR
0330520	Label: Viamed logo for 'V' clamp	Pendle Signs	5	OK	
0330035	Suction clear tubing, 1m	Therapy Equipment	5	56	
0310020	Size 3 storage bin	Farnell	15	105	
0330065	No.6 self-tapping screws (to secure bed) <i>Use 6 per bed, this p/n is box 100</i>	Farnell	30	309	
0390056	Label: Viamed logo (domed), for front	Pendle Signs	5	OK	
0390057	Label: Support door (domed), for door	Pendle Signs	3	OK	
0390053	Label: Address and serial number	Pendle Signs	5	OK	
0390054	Label: Caution (for fixed bed)	Pendle Signs	5	OK	
0391045	Operator manual – Resuscitation cabinet	Viamed	5	SH to print	
0391050	Installation manual – Resuscitation cabinet	Viamed	1	SH to print	
0310200	Low flow air / oxygen blender kit	Inspiration Healthcare	0	n/a	
0320220	Flowmeter tapered outlet connector	Inspiration Healthcare	0	n/a	
0332010	Blender port blanking cap	Inspiration Healthcare	0	n/a	
0111230	AX300 inc. R17	Teledyne	0	n/a	
0120103	Paediatric T-adapter (instead of standard T)	Teledyne	0	n/a	
0320010	Universal rail clamp with 'V' for oxygen monitor	Therapy Equipment	0	n/a	
?	Rubber bumper feet for door.	?	10	0	Needs POR